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WEEK DATES FOCUS DETAILS 

1 
Monday 20th January – 
Sunday 26th January 

WELCOME BACK  
• Weekly lessons resume from Monday 20th January 2020.  

• Please ensure you have downloaded the Splash App to ensure you receive upcoming Assessment information. 

• Watch Around Water:  Have you picked up your yellow or pink wristband from reception or swim teacher? 

2 
Monday 27th January – 
Sunday 2nd February 

PROGRESSION 
FEEDBACK 

• Student competencies will be reviewed and their progression feedback will be entered into the Splash App. Expect to receive 
information concerning how your child is progressing in their lessons over the next 3 weeks.  
 

3 
Monday 3rd February – 
Sunday 9th February 

PROGRESSION 
FEEDBACK 

• Competency reviews continue. If you receive notification via the app that your child has passed a level, please use the chat 
function to organise a change of class to the next level or contact the Centre. The staff at reception can assist with the move of 
classes, please just show them the notification in your app. The Aquatics Team will also award a GOswim Level medal to your 
child. 

4 
Monday 10th February – 
Sunday 16th February 

PROGRESSION 
FEEDBACK 

• Competency reviews continue. If you receive notification via the app that your child has passed a level, please use the chat 
function to organise a change of class to the next level or contact the Centre.  

5 
Monday 17th February – 
Sunday 23rd February 

PROGRESSION 
FEEDBACK 

• Competency reviews continue. The Aquatic’s Team will be available to discuss the app and progression in greater detail, in 
person during Water Safety week, next week. 

6 
Monday 24th February – 
Sunday 1st March 

WATER SAFETY 
 

• Student’s will participate in Water Safety activities, via a series of rotational stations.  The practice of Water Safety skills is an 
essential part of their Aquatics Education. Water Safety is included in all lessons however this week we change things up to set 
the scene for preparing for trips to the beach, river etc   

• Remember to wear your clean pyjama’s or loose clothing over your bathers, for Water Safety Week activities. 

• The Aquatics team will be available on pool deck to discuss any questions you may have about your child’s progression feedback.  

7 
Monday 2nd March – 
Sunday 8th March 

PROGRESSION 
FEEDBACK 

• Student competencies will be reviewed and their progression feedback will be entered into the Splash App. Expect to receive 
information concerning how your child is progressing in their lessons over the next 3 weeks.  

8 
Monday 9th March – 
Sunday 15th March 

PROGRESSION 
FEEDBACK 

• Competency reviews continue. If you receive notification via the app that your child has passed a level, please use the chat 
function to organise a change of class to the next level or contact the Centre. The staff at reception can assist with the move of 
classes, please just show them the notification in your app. The Aquatics Team will also award a GOswim Level medal to your 
child. 

9 
Monday 16th March – 
Sunday 22nd March 

PROGRESSION 
FEEDBACK 

• Competency reviews continue. If you receive notification via the app that your child has passed a level, please use the chat 
function to organise a change of class to the next level or contact the Centre. 

10 
Monday 23rd March – 
Sunday 29th March 

PROGRESSION 
FEEDBACK 

• Competency reviews continue. The Aquatic’s Team will be available to discuss the app and progression in greater detail, in 
person during Water Safety week, next week. 

11 
Monday 30th March – 
Sunday 5th April 

WATER SAFETY 

• Student’s will participate in Water Safety activities, via a series of rotational stations.  The practice of Water Safety skills is an 
essential part of their Aquatics Education. Water Safety is included in all lessons however this week we change things up to set 
the scene for preparing for trips to the beach, river etc   

• Remember to wear your clean pyjama’s or loose clothing over your bathers, for Water Safety Week activities. 

• The Aquatics team will be available on pool deck to discuss any questions you may have about your child’s progression feedback. 

12 
Monday 6th April – Sunday 
12th April 

THEME WEEK  
• Come to Swimming Lessons this week dressed as you favourite SUPERHERO. Take a photo at Swimming Lessons to go into the 

draw to win the Theme Week ‘best dressed’ prize. See in Centre for more information. 


